SINo College

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-11/Ex/2346

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

SIL

SIL

26 October 2021

15728

15748

15749

15754

15758

15762

15778

04916

15523

15573

15592

15607

15611

15721

09234

15790

N "V
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2021)

Name

Partha Pratim

Bezbaruah

Ruwe Phangcho

Sabyasachi Gohain

Saifulla Ali

Sejal Poddar

Shukur Ali

Uttam Arjya

Manoj Enghi

Jayaditya Kalita

Prachi Gogoi

Sambhav Jain

Sourajyoti Roy

Sumit Sarkar

Pankaj Agarwal

Kadom Tissopi

Ananya Monika
Saikia

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Reevaluated Subject

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated Ophthalmology

Reevaluated Ophthalmology,

Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated Ophthalmology

Reevaluated Community
Medicine

Reevaluated Ophthalmology

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-I

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



