

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-I EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2021)

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
1	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15728	Partha Pratim Bezbaruah	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
2	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15748	Ruwe Phangcho	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
3	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15749	Sabyasachi Gohain	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
4	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15754	Saifulla Ali	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
5	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15758	Sejal Poddar	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
6	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15762	Shukur Ali	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	15778	Uttam Arjya	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	04916	Manoj Enghi	Fail	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15523	Jayaditya Kalita	Fail	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15573	Prachi Gogoi	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
11	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15592	Sambhav Jain	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
12	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15607	Sourajyoti Roy	Fail	Reevaluated Ophthalmology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
13	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15611	Sumit Sarkar	Fail	Reevaluated Ophthalmology, Otorhinolaryngology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
14	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	15721	Pankaj Agarwal	Pass	Reevaluated Ophthalmology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
15	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	09234	Kadom Tissopi	Fail	Reevaluated Community Medicine	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
16	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	15790	Ananya Monika Saikia	Fail	Reevaluated Ophthalmology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

MBBS3rd,Part-I_Rev_Result (April, 2021)